



Bringing the purest and healthiest nature to the table since 1982

SWEET SNACKS (SEED AND PROTEIN BARS)

*WHEN **LIGHT & HEALTHY** RIMES WITH... **TASTY***



Orange & Almond protein bars, 135 g

Your daily energy boost, straight from Nature and made with date paste and with the addition of rice- and pea proteins for guaranteed high protein content! Enjoy a brand new taste with this snack's explosive blend of Mediterranean orange and almond ... a gorgeous plant-based and gluten-free new treat!



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



PALM OIL FREE



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: Rice syrup*, vegetable protein (31%) (rice protein*, pea protein*), date paste*, orange paste* (4.6%) (orange peels* (57%), glucose-fructose syrups*, cane sugar*), cocoa butter*, peel **almond** flour* (3%), emulsifier: sunflower lecithin*, orange essential oil* (0.2%). *organic product

Allergens: Almonds - may contain traces of **soy, sesame, other nuts**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Appearance: rectangular bars. **Smell:** typical of orange & almond. **Taste:** typical of orange & almond. **Colour:** typical of date paste. **Consistency:** soft

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1461 / 345 - Fats (gr) 2,8 of which saturated (gr) 1 - Carbohydrates (gr) 50 of which sugars (gr) 30 - Edible fibers (gr) 3,9 - Proteins (gr) 28 - Salt (gr) 0,36

LOGISTIC

12 PCS/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 8 LAYERS/PALLET, 2208 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 355 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM

Hazelnut & Cocoa protein bars, 135 g

The perfect blend of hazelnuts and cocoa is brought in this delicious energy bar made with date paste and with the addition of rice- and pea proteins. This is your daily energy boost straight from Nature, gluten-free and high in proteins. An ideal snack for when you are on the go.



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



PALM OIL FREE



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: Rice syrup*, vegetal proteins* (31%) (rice protein* (23%), pea protein* (7.8%)), date paste*, cocoa butter*, **hazelnut** flour* (3.1%), cocoa powder* (1.6%), cocoa natural flavour* (1.1%), emulsifier: sunflower lecithin*. Organic product*

Allergens: Hazelnuts - may contain traces of **soy, sesame, other nuts**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Appearance: rectangular bars. **Smell:** typical of cocoa & hazelnuts. **Taste:** typical of cocoa & hazelnuts. **Colour:** typical of cocoa. **Consistency:** soft

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1460 / 345 - Fats (gr) 2,8 of which saturated (gr) 1 - Carbohydrates (gr) 50 of which sugars (gr) 32 - Edible fibers (gr) 3,8 - Proteins (gr) 28 - Salt (gr) 0,4

LOGISTIC

12 PCS/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 8 LAYERS/PALLET, 2208 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 355 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM



Mango & coconut protein bars, 135 g

Mango and coconut for an ideal energy boost and an unmistakable hint of summer with every bite. These bars are made with date paste and the addition of rice- and pea proteins for a high protein content. The ideal choice for a sweet and exotic pause during the day.



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



PALM OIL FREE



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: Rice syrup*, vegetal proteins* (31%) (rice protein* (24%), pea protein* (7%)), date paste*, mango paste* (6.9%), cocoa butter*, dried coconut* (2.8%), emulsifier: sunflower lecithin*, mango natural flavour* (0.07%), coconut natural flavour* (0.07%). *Organic product

Allergens: may contain traces of **soy, sesame, shell fruits**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Appearance: rectangular bars. **Smell:** typical of coconut and mango. **Taste:** typical of coconut and mango. **Colour:** typical of date paste. **Consistency:** soft

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1461 / 345 - Fats (gr) 2,8 of which saturated (gr) 2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 48 of which sugars (gr) 29 - Edible fibers (gr) 3,9 - Proteins (gr) 30 - Salt (gr) 0,4

LOGISTIC

12 PCS/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 8 LAYERS/PALLET, 2208 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 355 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM

Gorgeous natural cashew nuts turned into a wholesome, tasty and nutritious energy bar, source of fiber and minerals like magnesium and phosphorus that can help regulate your normal metabolism. Ideal when you are on the go, for anyone doing physical or intellectual work.

Cashew nut bars, 75 g



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



PALM OIL FREE



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: roasted cashew* (76%), rice syrup*, cane sugar*. *Organic product

Allergens: may contain traces of **soy, sesame, shell fruits**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Appearance: rectangular bars. **Smell:** typical of cashews. **Taste:** typical of cashews. **Colour:** light brown. **Consistency:** crunchy

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2206 / 530 - Fats (gr) 35 of which saturated (gr) 7,6 - Carbohydrates (gr) 33 of which sugars (gr) 28 - Edible fibers (gr) 7,6 - Proteins (gr) 17 - Salt (gr) 0,02

LOGISTIC

8 PCS/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 8 LAYERS/PALLET, 1472 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 171 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM



Almond & Goji bars, 80 g

The sweet and intense taste of crunchy whole almonds together with the soft and delicate flavour of goji berries in a snack bar that offers an unusual and surprising combination of Mediterranean and oriental flavours. A truly irresistible snack that is packed with fiber and important nutritious ingredients.



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



PALM OIL FREE



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: *pumpkin seeds, *almonds (19%), *rice syrup, *sesame seeds, *dried goji-berries (9%), *cane sugar. *organic product

Allergens: **Sesame, Almond** - May contain traces of **other shell fruit, soy**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** rectangular bars. **Smell:** typical of coconut and mango. **Taste:** typical of coconut and mango. **Colour:** typical of date paste. **Consistency:** soft

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2222 / 536 - Fats (gr) 40 of which saturated (gr) 5,9 - Carbohydrates (gr) 16 of which sugars (gr) 16 - Edible fibers (gr) 11 - Proteins (gr) 22 - Salt (gr) 0,1

LOGISTIC

12 PCS/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 8 LAYERS/PALLET, 2208 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 245 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM

Quinoa and red berries bars, 80 g

The quinoa and cranberry snack bar is soft, organic, gluten-free and suitable for vegans. Gorgeous quinoa grains blended together with soft and juicy cranberries for a delicately-flavoured, enjoyable snack that is low in fat. How can you resist taking a break when it is so tasty, and good for you too?.



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



PALM OIL FREE



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: *rice syrup(37,3%), crispy rice (*rice, *cane sugar, salt) (29,9%), *cranberries (21,5%), *puffed quinoa (8,6%), *cane sugar (2,7%). *Organic product

Allergens: may contain traces of **milk, almond, sesame, soy**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** rectangular bars. **Smell:** typical of coconut and mango. **Taste:** typical of coconut and mango. **Colour:** typical of date paste. **Consistency:** soft

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1485 / 350 - Fats (gr) 1,8 of which saturated (gr) 0,5 - Carbohydrates (gr) 80 of which sugars (gr) 38 - Edible fibers (gr) 1,6 - Proteins (gr) 2,4 - Salt (gr) 0,11

LOGISTIC

12 PCS/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 8 LAYERS/PALLET, 2208 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 245 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM



Rice and chocolate drops, 80 g

A crunchy cocoa-flavoured bar made with rice and delicious dark chocolate drops: an irresistible gluten-free temptation that is also suitable for vegans and ideal for the whole family.



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



PALM OIL FREE



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: *cocoa crispy rice (47%) (*rice (71,7%), *cane sugar*, *cocoa powder (4,1%), *corn syrup,salt), *rice syrup, dark chocolate drops (9%) (*cocoa paste*, *cane sugar*,*vanilla powder), *cane sugar. *Organic product

Allergens: May contain traces of **milk, nutshells, sesame**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Appearance: rectangular bars. **Smell:** typical of rice & chocolate.

Taste: typical of rice & chocolate. **Colour:** brown. **Consistency:** crunchy

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 1668 / 394 - Fats (gr) 5,6 of which saturated (gr) 3,2 - Carbohydrates (gr) 81 of which sugars (gr) 41 - Edible fibers (gr) 3 - Proteins (gr) 3,8 - Salt (gr) 0,36

LOGISTIC

08 PCS/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 1472 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 179 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM

Sarchiok soft coconut snack bars blend the fresh and exotic appeal of coconut with the creamy pleasure of superior quality milk chocolate. Ideal when you deserve something sweet and special, it is gluten-free too.

Sarchiok coconut bar, 90 g



Organic



GLUTEN FREE



PALM OIL FREE

PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: *Milk chocolate (33%) (*cane sugar, *cocoa butter, *whole milk powder 21%), *cocoa vanilla powder), puffed whole rice* (19%), *rice syrup, coconut chips (31%)

Allergens: Milk. May contain traces of **soy, sesame**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Appearance: rectangular bars. **Smell:** typical of chocolate and coconuts. **Taste:** typical of chocolate and coconuts. **Colour:** chocolate brown. **Consistency:** soft

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2190 / 527 - Fats (gr) 35,3 of which saturated (gr) 29,6 - Carbohydrates (gr) 45 of which sugars (gr) 33 - Edible fibers (gr) 7,9 - Proteins (gr) 3,6 - Salt (gr) 0,06

LOGISTIC

12 PCS/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 2208 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 263 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM



Pumpkin seed bars, 80 g

Sarchio gluten free pumpkin seeds snack is a simple combination of toasted pumpkin seeds and rice syrup, characterized by a delicate taste. Natural source of iron and magnesium, rich in phosphorus it is a balanced, crispy and genuine on-the-go snack



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: *pumpkin seeds (79%), *rice syrup (13%), *cane sugar (8%)

Allergens: May contain traces of **almonds, sesame, soy**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** rectangular bars. **Smell:** caramel. **Taste:** typical.

Colour: golden. **Consistency:** crunchy

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2220 / 534 - Fats (gr) 37 of which saturated (gr) 6,5 - Carbohydrates (gr) 23 of which sugars (gr) 18 - Edible fibers (gr) - - Proteins (gr) 25 - Salt (gr) 0,005

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 2208 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 245 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM

Sunflower & linseed bars, 80 g

Sarchio gluten free sunflower and linen seed snack is the result of a wise blend of the two healthiest seeds: sunflower and linen. It is a natural snack with a good source of fiber and precious nutritional facts, such as vitamin E and Omega3 fatty acids that contributes to the maintenance of normal blood cholesterol levels.



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: *sunflower seeds (70%), *rice syrup, *brown linseeds (9%), *cane sugar.

*Organic product

Allergens: May contain traces of **almonds, sesame, soy**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** rectangular bars. **Smell:** typical. **Taste:** typical.

Colour: golden. **Consistency:** crunchy

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2242 / 540 - Fats (gr) 38 of which saturated (gr) 4,8 - Carbohydrates (gr) 23 of which sugars (gr) 18 - Edible fibers (gr) 7,8 - Proteins (gr) 22 - Salt (gr) 0,03

LOGISTIC

12 Pcs/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 2208 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 245 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM



Sesame seed bars, 80 g

Simple toasted sesame seeds and delicate rice syrup are the fundamental ingredients of Sarchio gluten free sesame snack. Source of fiber and minerals such as phosphorus and magnesium, it is ideal for a balanced break. Crispy and genuine it ideal also for those people performing intellectual and physical activities.



PRODUCT

INGREDIENT LIST: *sesame (71%), *rice syrup (18,9%), *cane sugar(9,9%). *Organic product
Allergens: **Sesame.** May contain traces of **almond, soy**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: **Appearance:** rectangular bars. **Smell:** caramel. **Taste:** sesame.
Colour: light brown. **Consistency:** crunchy

NUTRITIONAL FACTS (per 100 gr) Energy Values (Kj - Kcal) 2241 / 540 - Fats (gr) 39 of which saturated (gr) 6,3 - Carbohydrates (gr) 25 of which sugars (gr) 22 - Edible fibers (gr) 9,2 - Proteins (gr) 16 - Salt (gr) 0,003

LOGISTIC

12 PCS/BOX, 23 BOX/LAYER, 08 LAYERS/PALLET, 2208 PCS/PALLET, PALLET WEIGHT 245 KG, PALLET HEIGHT 120 CM



Bringing the purest and healthiest nature to the table since 1982

CONTACTS

SARCHIO SPA

Via dei Barrocciai, 42
41012 Carpi (MO)
Italy

Ph. +39 059 658511

e-mail: info@sarchio.com

EXPORT DEPT.

Luca Olivi - Ph. +39 3355 249688 / e-mail: l.olivi@sarchio.com

Licia Pignatti - e-mail: importexport@sarchio.com